Last Updated 4/11/2025.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
NRCE Series
Thick Film Chip Resistors

NRCE12 1206 1/8 (0.125) W 200V 400V ±10%(K), ±20%(M) ±500 47MΩ ~ 1GΩ
±1500 1.2GΩ ~ 4.7GΩ
PART NUMBER SYSTEM (E-12 VALUES)
NRCE12  K  476   TR 10   F
 		                   RoHS Compliant
 		             Optional 10,000 Piece reel
                                   Tape & Reel Packaging
 	               Resistance Code: First 2 figures are signif﻿icant,
                                                          3rd digit is the multiplier, “R”
                                                          indicates a decimal point.
                       Tolerance Code: M=20%, K=10%
             Series and Size
Last Updated 4/11/2025.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
NRCE Series
Thick Film Chip Resistors
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
STANDARD E-12 VALUES
Marking
E-12 Series: Tolerances are ±20% (M), ±10% (K)
	 3 DIGIT SYSTEM - First 2 digits are significant and 3rd digit is multiplier.
Examples:  686 =68Meg ohms, 827 = 820Meg ohms, 108 = 1Gig ohms
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Note: For details on construction see the NRC Series data sheet
Type EIA Size L W H T t
NRCE06 0603 1.60 ± 0.15 0.80 ± 0.15 0.45 ± 0.10 0.30 ± 0.20 0.30 ± 0.20
NRCE10 0805 2.00 ± 0.20 1.25 ± 0.10 0.50 ± 0.10 0.40 ± 0.20 0.40 ± 0.20
NRCE12 1206 3.10 ± 0.15 1.55 ± 0.15 0.55 ± 0.10 0.50 ± 0.25 0.50 ± 0.30
E-12
Value
10
12
15
18
22
27
33
39
47
56
68
82
91
Last Updated 4/11/2025.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 3
NRCE Series
Thick Film Chip Resistors
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
TAPING SPECIFICATIONS
Type Power
Rating